
MATCH 511 —— SIERRA TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 536, 539

Sierra Trophy Miniature - 2 BOXES OF BULLETS
FROM BERGER BULLETS (CERT # 3842) - and $100

6008Match Winner BAKIES, JOSEPH F
LIMA, OH   -  USA  

HM 790  -  36

Championship Medal and $756036Match 2nd MILANOVIC, OLIVER  
GILBERT, AZ   -  USA  

HM 789  -  40

Championship Medal and $506080Match 3rd FIELD, JOHN W
SANDISFIELD, MA   -  USA  

HM 789  -  34

Special Award Winners

High Junior MAUER, MAX J
PATASKALA, OH   -  USA  

6159 Championship Medal and $25MA 772  -  17

High Senior MILES, JEFFREY S
PHOENIX, AZ   -  USA  

6113 Championship Medal and  $25HM 789  -  29

High Grand Senior CLOWDIS, BLAIR  
RANDLEMAN, NC   -  USA  

6094 Championship Medal and  $25HM 785  -  22

High Woman HUDSON, JESSICA A
NATHALIE, VA   -  USA  

6130 Championship Medal and  $25MA 773  -  21

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S 789  -  29 $25 NRA CheckHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6114 -  PACE, CORY A 773  -  22 $25 NRA CheckMA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 6044 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M 758  -  19 $25 NRA CheckEX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 432022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 34 - Entries

1. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F790  -  36HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  789  -  40HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 6080 -  FIELD, JOHN W789  -  34HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

4. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S789  -  29HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

5. 6134 -  GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  788  -  31HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

6. 6163 -  HALSEY, MIKE  787  -  41HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

7. 6077 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  787  -  32HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, *LP

8. 6112 -  SHOMBER, KENT  787  -  23HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

9. 6016 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  786  -  35HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

10. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M785  -  27HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET

11. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M785  -  24HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

12. 6094 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  785  -  22HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

13. 6019 -  MEADE, BILL  784  -  35HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J784  -  29HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

15. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R782  -  32HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

16. 6069 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  781  -  31HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

17. 6040 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  780  -  23HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

18. 6057 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J779  -  32HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

19. 6031 -  BURROWS, TANNER778  -  35HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

20. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C778  -  23HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

21. 6056 -  HOWELL, JON L774  -  32HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET

22. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M774  -  30HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

23. 6029 -  PHISTER, DON  760  -  25HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

24. 6034 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N753  -  23HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 511 —— SIERRA TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 536, 539

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)1. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F790  -  36HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)2. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  789  -  40HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)3. 6080 -  FIELD, JOHN W789  -  34HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S4. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S789  -  29HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET5. 6134 -  GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  788  -  31HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)6. 6163 -  HALSEY, MIKE  787  -  41HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, *LP7. 6077 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  787  -  32HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S8. 6112 -  SHOMBER, KENT  787  -  23HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET9. 6016 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  786  -  35HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET10. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M785  -  27HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)11. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M785  -  24HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS12. 6094 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  785  -  22HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)13. 6019 -  MEADE, BILL  784  -  35HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)14. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J784  -  29HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S15. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R782  -  32HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)16. 6069 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  781  -  31HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S17. 6040 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  780  -  23HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)18. 6057 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J779  -  32HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)19. 6031 -  BURROWS, TANNER778  -  35HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS20. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C778  -  23HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET21. 6056 -  HOWELL, JON L774  -  32HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)22. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M774  -  30HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)23. 6114 -  PACE, CORY A773  -  22MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W24. 6130 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A773  -  21MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J25. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J772  -  17MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S26. 6029 -  PHISTER, DON  760  -  25HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J27. 6044 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M758  -  19EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S28. 6034 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N753  -  23HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS29. 6001 -  DE SANTIS, PETER A753  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S30. 6048 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J745  -  19HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS31. 6020 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  726  -  18EX

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 34 - Entries

25. 6001 -  DE SANTIS, PETER A753  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

26. 6048 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J745  -  19HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

27. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J582  -  19HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

28. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C574  -  17HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

29. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G538  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

30. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B388  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

31. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

32. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET

33. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

34. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  164  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

  MASTER 7 - Entries

1. 6114 -  PACE, CORY A773  -  22MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 6130 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A773  -  21MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

3. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J772  -  17MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

4. 6166 -  GROSSO, GREGORY L523  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

5. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

6. 6083 -  GOMEZ, ANGEL A188  -  5  Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

7. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J181  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

  EXPERT 2 - Entries

1. 6044 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M758  -  19EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

2. 6020 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  726  -  18EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

3
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  Complete Competitor Ranking

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET32. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J582  -  19HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S33. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C574  -  17HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)34. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G538  -  8HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S35. 6166 -  GROSSO, GREGORY L523  -  5MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS36. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B388  -  12HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W37. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G196  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET38. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  195  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET39. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  195  -  6MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)40. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET41. 6083 -  GOMEZ, ANGEL A188  -  5  

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)42. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J181  -  6MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S43. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  164  -  2HM
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